10.
11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Position
CEO

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Executive Officer
Chief Executive Officer

Chief Executive Officer
President/Chief Executive Officer

CEO
CEO

Chief Executive Officer And General
Manager

Chief Officer

Senior Associate Administrator

VP Senior Chief Financial Officer

Executive Director

Exec Vice President Operations

Executive

Exec Vice Pres Finance

Vice President

VP Senior Chief Operating Officer
Chief Of Medical Services
General Manager Chief Executive

Officer

Senior Associate Administrator

Other Positions Held Special District

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Washington Township Health
Care District

Palomar Health District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Alameda Health System

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Inland Empire Health Plan

Washington Township Health
Care District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Palomar Health District

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

Palomar Health District

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Washington Township Health
Care District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Executive

Hospital Administration

Administration

Executive Team

Hospital Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

General Manager's Office

Health Plan Services

Operations And Support Admin

Executive Team

Transbay Jpa

Operations Administration

Executive

Administration

Senior Leadership

Executive Team

Medical Staff Services

Administration - Executive

Ambulatory Care Services

Total Wages
$1,235,939

$1,000,290

$926,292
$750,998

$665,487
$623,780

$594,995
$556,719
$518,410

$510,827
$499,429

$497,601

$494,586

$485,464
$483,746

$482,403
$478,417

$471,504

$470,118

$468,511

$462,716



22.

23.
24.

25.
26.
27.

28.

29.
30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.
39.
40.
41.

42.

Chief Medical Officer

Vice Pres Patient Experience

Chief Financial Officer

Vice Pres Continuum Care
Exec Vice Pres Strategy

Executive Officer

Vice President

Nurse Anesthetist

VP Chief Medical/Quality Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Eo

Ceo

Exec Dir, Vehicle Acquisition

Chief Eo

Chief Executive Officer

General Manager

General Manager
Executive Director
Fire Captain

Vice President

Current Chief Executive Officer

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Palomar Health District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Alameda Health System

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Alameda Health System

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

San Benito Health Care District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Delta Diablo
Foothill Transit
Orange County Fire Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Administration

Clinical Utilization

Administration

Clinical Outreach Administrati
Strategy

Executive Office

Senior Leadership

Anesthesiology

Executive Team

Hospital Administration

Chief Executive Office

Administration

Rail Vehicle Engineering &
Acquisition

Exposition Metro Line
Construction

Administration

Executive Managers Team

Administrative Services
Administrative
Operations Department

Senior Leadership

Office of the Chief Executive
Officer

$461,075

$456,974
$450,833

$450,827
$449,572
$448,158

$442,607

$438,750
$435,875

$435,513

$430,535

$422,386

$421,721

$420,374

$417,170

$408,210

$407,462
$406,727
$401,721
$400,692

$400,000



43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.

51.

52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.
64.

65.

General Manager

Associate Administrator

Vice Pres Information Systems
Chief Administrative Officer
Executive Director-Board Appointee
Port Director

Exec Vice Pres Human Resources

Chief Executive Officer

Principal Engineer

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Executive Officer
Chief Operations Officer
General Manager

Ceo

President/Ceo

Vice President

Chief Executive Officer

Associate Admin - Hr

Vice President

Chief Grid Strategy And Operations
Officer

General Counsel - Board Appointee

General Manager

General Mgr

Chief Executive Officer

Westlands Water District

Washington Township Health

Care District
Palomar Health District

Alameda Health System

San Diego Unified Port District

Stockton Port District

Palomar Health District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare

District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid

Transit District

San Diego Metropolitan Transit

System

Lompoc Hospital District

Tri-City Healthcare District
West Valley Water District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Beta Healthcare Group Risk

Management Authority

Pioneers Memorial Hospital

District

Washington Township Health

Care District

Beta Healthcare Group Risk

Management Authority

Sacramento Municipal Utility

District

San Diego Unified Port District

Rubidoux Community Services

District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid

Transit District

General Manager

Nursing Administration

Information Systems
Hospital Administration
Executive Office
Executive
Administration

Administration

Earthquake Safety/Hmc

Executive Mts (A)

Administration
Administration
Administration
Admin

Administration

Senior Leadership

Hospital Administration

Human Resources

Senior Leadership

General Manager's Office

Office Of The General Counsel

Administration

General Manager

$394,375
$389,289

$388,557
$384,117
$383,126
$382,943
$382,464
$380,365

$376,716

$376,518

$375,995
$373,879
$372,866
$372,754
$369,472
$366,810

$365,795

$364,906

$364,535

$364,499

$363,960
$362,727

$360,062



66.

67.
68.

69.

70.

71.

72.
73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.
79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

Mgr of Elect & Comm Engineer

Manager

General Manager

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Executive Officer

Vice Pres PMC

Executive Director

Chief Executive Officer
Ceo/President

General Manager / Chief Executive
Officer

Chief Engineer & General Manager

General Manager

Pharmacist

Deo/Engineering & Compliance
Fire Chief

General Surgeon

Associate Administrator -

Ambulatory Rehab & Ed

Executive Officer/Air Pollution
Control Officer

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Silicon Valley Clean Water

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Palomar Health District

Southern California Association
of Governments

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

County Sanitation District No. 2
(Los Angeles)

Coachella Valley Water District

Coalinga Regional Medical
Center

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Central Fire Protection District
(Santa Cruz)

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Systems Engineering

Administrative Services

Office Of The General Manager

Chief Executive Office

Management

HospitalAdmin

Administration

Executive Mgt-Admin
Administration
Hospital Administration
General Manager/Chief
Executive Officer

Chief Engineer Office

Legislative - Board Of Directors

Pharmacy

Engineering & Permitting

Administration

Clinics

Ambulatory Care Services

Executive Office

$359,462

$359,309
$358,580

$357,029

$353,936

$353,219

$353,217
$352,960

$352,212

$351,723

$349,493

$347,676

$346,991
$346,424

$345,971

$345,955

$345,441

$342,909

$342,578



85.

86.

87.
88.

89.
90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.

Chief Executive Officer

General Manager

Chief Human Resources Officer

Chief Executive Officer (Ceo)

Chief Information Officer

Line Construction Foreman/Woman
Director Of Engineering

General Manager

Vice Pres Revenue Cycle

Chief Executive Officer

General Manager

Nurse Specialist

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Executive Officer

Executive Officer

Engineer-Paramedic

Alliance of Schools For
Cooperative Insurance
Programs

Northern California Power
Agency

Alameda Health System

Ontario International Airport

Authority
Alameda Health System

Sacramento Municipal Utility

District

Coachella Valley Water District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway

and Transportation District
Palomar Health District

Public Risk Innovation

Solutions and Management

(PRISM)
East Valley Water District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Sacramento Municipal Utility

District

Southern California Regional

Rail Authority
Inland Empire Health Plan

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Administration

General Manager & Exec
Services

Hospital Administration

Operations

Hospital Administration

Work Performance Resource

Administration - General
Manager
General Manager

Revenue Cycle Mgmt
Administration

General Administration
Surgery

General Manager's Office

Office of the CEO

Health Plan Services

Fire Suppression

$342,242

$341,921

$341,722
$340,821

$340,331
$339,929

$339,285

$338,507

$337,562

$337,276

$337,096

$336,598

$335,994

$335,885

$335,774
$332,328



