	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	CEO		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Executive	\$1,235,939
2.	Chief Executive Officer		Washington Township Health Care District	Hospital Administration	\$1,000,290
3.	Chief Executive Officer		Palomar Health District	Administration	\$926,292
4.	Chief Executive Officer		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$750,998
5.	Chief Executive Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$665,487
6.	President/Chief Executive Officer		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Administration	\$623,780
7.	CEO		Tri-City Healthcare District	Administration	\$594,995
8.	CEO		Tri-City Healthcare District	Administration	\$556,719
9.	Chief Executive Officer And General Manager		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$518,410
10.	Chief Officer		Inland Empire Health Plan	Health Plan Services	\$510,827
11.	Senior Associate Administrator		Washington Township Health Care District	Operations And Support Admin	\$499,429
12.	VP Senior Chief Financial Officer		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$497,601
13.	Executive Director		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Transbay Jpa	\$494,586
14.	Exec Vice President Operations		Palomar Health District	Operations Administration	\$485,464
15.	Executive		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Executive	\$483,746
16.	Exec Vice Pres Finance		Palomar Health District	Administration	\$482,403
17.	Vice President		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Senior Leadership	\$478,417
18.	VP Senior Chief Operating Officer		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$471,504
19.	Chief Of Medical Services		Washington Township Health Care District	Medical Staff Services	\$470,118
20.	General Manager Chief Executive Officer		San Mateo County Transit District	Administration - Executive	\$468,511
21.	Senior Associate Administrator		Washington Township Health Care District	Ambulatory Care Services	\$462,716

22.	Chief Medical Officer	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Administration	\$461,075
23.	Vice Pres Patient Experience	Palomar Health District	Clinical Utilization	\$456,974
24.	Chief Financial Officer	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Administration	\$450,833
25.	Vice Pres Continuum Care	Palomar Health District	Clinical Outreach Administrati	\$450,827
26.	Exec Vice Pres Strategy	Palomar Health District	Strategy	\$449,572
27.	Executive Officer	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Executive Office	\$448,158
28.	Vice President	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Senior Leadership	\$442,607
29.	Nurse Anesthetist	Alameda Health System	Anesthesiology	\$438,750
30.	VP Chief Medical/Quality Officer	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$435,875
31.	Chief Financial Officer	Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$435,513
32.	Chief Eo	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$430,535
33.	Ceo	North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Administration	\$422,386
34.	Exec Dir, Vehicle Acquisition	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Vehicle Engineering & Acquisition	\$421,721
35.	Chief Eo	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Exposition Metro Line Construction	\$420,374
36.	Chief Executive Officer	San Benito Health Care District	Administration	\$417,170
37.	General Manager	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Executive Managers Team	\$408,210
38.	General Manager	Delta Diablo	Administrative Services	\$407,462
39.	Executive Director	Foothill Transit	Administrative	\$406,727
40.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$401,721
41.	Vice President	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Senior Leadership	\$400,692
42.	Current Chief Executive Officer	Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Office of the Chief Executive Officer	\$400,000

43.	General Manager		Westlands Water District	General Manager	\$394,375
44.	Associate Administrator		Washington Township Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$389,289
45.	Vice Pres Information Systems		Palomar Health District	Information Systems	\$388,557
46.	Chief Administrative Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$384,117
47.	Executive Director-Board Appointee		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$383,126
48.	Port Director		Stockton Port District	Executive	\$382,943
49.	Exec Vice Pres Human Resources		Palomar Health District	Administration	\$382,464
50.	Chief Executive Officer		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$380,365
51.	Principal Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Earthquake Safety/Hmc	\$376,716
52.	Chief Executive Officer		San Diego Metropolitan Transit System	Executive Mts (A)	\$376,518
53.	Chief Executive Officer	Chief Executive Officer	Lompoc Hospital District	Administration	\$375,995
54.	Chief Operations Officer		Tri-City Healthcare District	Administration	\$373,879
55.	General Manager		West Valley Water District	Administration	\$372,866
56.	Ceo		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Admin	\$372,754
57.	President/Ceo		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Administration	\$369,472
58.	Vice President		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Senior Leadership	\$366,810
59.	Chief Executive Officer		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Hospital Administration	\$365,795
60.	Associate Admin - Hr		Washington Township Health Care District	Human Resources	\$364,906
61.	Vice President		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Senior Leadership	\$364,535
62.	Chief Grid Strategy And Operations Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$364,499
63.	General Counsel - Board Appointee		San Diego Unified Port District	Office Of The General Counsel	\$363,960
64.	General Manager		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$362,727
65.	General Mgr		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	General Manager	\$360,062

66.	Mgr of Elect & Comm Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Systems Engineering	\$359,462
67.	Manager	Silicon Valley Clean Water	Administrative Services	\$359,309
68.	General Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Office Of The General Manager	\$358,580
69.	Chief Executive Officer	Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$357,029
70.	Chief Executive Officer	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Management	\$353,936
71.	Chief Executive Officer	Southern Mono Health Care District	HospitalAdmin	\$353,219
72.	Vice Pres PMC	Palomar Health District	Administration	\$353,217
73.	Executive Director	Southern California Association of Governments	Executive Mgt-Admin	\$352,960
74.	Chief Executive Officer	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Administration	\$352,212
75.	Ceo/President	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Hospital Administration	\$351,723
76.	General Manager / Chief Executive Officer	Sacramento Regional Transit System	General Manager/Chief Executive Officer	\$349,493
77.	Chief Engineer & General Manager	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Chief Engineer Office	\$347,676
78.	General Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$346,991
79.	Pharmacist	Coalinga Regional Medical Center	Pharmacy	\$346,424
80.	Deo/Engineering & Compliance	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Engineering & Permitting	\$345,971
81.	Fire Chief	Central Fire Protection District (Santa Cruz)	Administration	\$345,955
82.	General Surgeon	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Clinics	\$345,441
83.	Associate Administrator - Ambulatory Rehab & Ed	Washington Township Health Care District	Ambulatory Care Services	\$342,909
84.	Executive Officer/Air Pollution Control Officer	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Executive Office	\$342,578

85.	Chief Executive Officer	Alliance of Schools For Cooperative Insurance Programs	Administration	\$342,242
86.	General Manager	Northern California Power Agency	General Manager & Exec Services	\$341,921
87.	Chief Human Resources Officer	Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$341,722
88.	Chief Executive Officer (Ceo)	Ontario International Airport Authority	Operations	\$340,821
89.	Chief Information Officer	Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$340,331
90.	Line Construction Foreman/Woman	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$339,929
91.	Director Of Engineering	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$339,285
92.	General Manager	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	General Manager	\$338,507
93.	Vice Pres Revenue Cycle	Palomar Health District	Revenue Cycle Mgmt	\$337,562
94.	Chief Executive Officer	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$337,276
95.	General Manager	East Valley Water District	General Administration	\$337,096
96.	Nurse Specialist	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery	\$336,598
97.	Chief Financial Officer	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$335,994
98.	Chief Executive Officer	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Office of the CEO	\$335,885
99.	Executive Officer	Inland Empire Health Plan	Health Plan Services	\$335,774
100.	Engineer-Paramedic	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$332,328